
FRIENDS & FAMILY SPONSORSHIP LEVELS: 2023-24 SEASON

VISIT US AT 
EMHSHOOPS.COM

Date Day Opponent Site Time

Nov 28 Tue Sand Springs Away JV 4:30 – V7:30

Dec 1 Fri Putnam City Original Home JV 4:30 – V7:30

Dec 5 Tue Owasso Away JV 4:30 – V7:30

Dec 7 – 9 Thu – Sat The Open Varsity Tournament Home TBD

Dec 12 Tue US Grant Home JV 4:30 – V7:30

Dec 15 Fri Santa Fe Away JV 4:30 – V7:30

Dec 19 Tue Bartlesville Away JV 4:30 – V7:30

Jan 4 – 6 Thu – Sat Bishop McGuinness Tournament Away TBD

Jan 9 Tue Enid Home JV 4:30 – V7:30

Jan 12 Fri Union Home JV 4:30 – V7:30

Jan 16 Tue Sand Springs Home JV 4:30 – V7:30

Jan 23 Tue Edmond North Home JV 4:30 – V7:30

Jan 26 Fri Putnam City Original Away JV 4:30 – V7:30

Jan 30 Tue Owasso Home JV 4:30 – V7:30

Feb 2 Fri US Grant Away JV 4:30 – V7:30

Feb 6 Tue Bartlesville Home JV 4:30 – V7:30

Feb 9 Fri Enid Away JV 4:30 – V7:30

Feb 13 Tue Union Away JV 4:30 – V7:30

Feb 20 – 24 Tue – Sat Regionals TBD

Feb 29 – Mar 2 Tue – Sat Area TBD

Mar 6 – 9 Wed – Sat State TBD

2023 -24 VARSITY / JV SCHEDULE

Head Coach
Shane Cowherd

Assistants
Dilan Brunk

Jeremy Lightfoot
Quinnton Wells

Athletic Coordinator
Kyle Roberts

BACK A BULLDOG!
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